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Amendment No. 1 
 

Date: 15/03/2014 

 

Subject: Amendment to the Tender Enquiry Document 

 

Ref:  NIT ref.: HLL/PCD/GNCTD/02/13-14 dated 12/02/2014 

Tender ID in GNCTD e-Procurement portal: 2014_HFWD_52722 

 

There has been no changes recommended in the technical specifications after the prebid. The 

extension of due date for submission is due to administrative reasons. 

 

SECTION I 

 
Existing: 

 

Description Qty. 
Tender Fees 

(Rs.) 

EMD 
Amount 

(Rs.) 

Date & time of 
Prebid meeting 

Date & time of 
closing of online 

tender 

Closing date & 
time for 

submission of 
physical Tender 

Date & time of 
opening of 

tender 

Whole Body 
Colour 
Doppler 
Ultrasound 
Machine 

1 500 47,000 
20-02-2014 
11:00 AM 

17-03-2014 
6:00 PM 

18-03-2014 
1:00 PM 

18-03-2014 
2:00 PM 

 

Amended as: 

 

Description Qty. 
Tender Fees 

(Rs.) 

EMD 
Amount 

(Rs.) 

Date & time of 
Prebid meeting 

Date & time of 
closing of online 

tender 

Closing date & 
time for 

submission of 
physical Tender 

Date & time of 
opening of 

tender 

Whole Body 
Colour 
Doppler 
Ultrasound 
Machine 

1 500 47,000 
20-02-2014 
11:00 AM 

02-04-2014 
6:00 PM 

03-04-2014 
1:00 PM 

03-04-2014 
2:00 PM 

 

 

All other contents of the tender enquiry including terms & conditions remain unaltered. 


