# Amendment No. 1

Date: 15/03/2014

### Subject: Amendment to the Tender Enquiry Document

# Ref: NIT ref.: HLL/PCD/GNCTD/02/13-14 dated 12/02/2014 Tender ID in GNCTD e-Procurement portal: 2014\_HFWD\_52722

There has been no changes recommended in the technical specifications after the prebid. The extension of due date for submission is due to administrative reasons.

# **SECTION I**

#### Existing:

Description	Qty.	Tender Fees (Rs.)	EMD Amount (Rs.)	Date & time of Prebid meeting		timo tor	Date & time of opening of tender
Whole Body Colour Doppler Ultrasound Machine	1	500	47,000	20-02-2014 11:00 AM	17-03-2014 6:00 PM	18-03-2014 1:00 PM	18-03-2014 2:00 PM

# Amended as:

Description	Qty.	Tender Fees (Rs.)	EMD Amount (Rs.)	Date & time of Prebid meeting	Date & time of closing of online tender	Closing date & time for submission of physical Tender	Date & time of opening of tender
Whole Body Colour Doppler Ultrasound Machine	1	500	47,000	20-02-2014 11:00 AM	02-04-2014 6:00 PM	03-04-2014 1:00 PM	03-04-2014 2:00 PM

# All other contents of the tender enquiry including terms & conditions remain unaltered.